
HENDRICKS COUNTY COUNCIL 2019 CALENDAR

DAY OF

MEETING

DATE OF

MEETING TIME

1st Wednesday January 2, 2019 9:00 A.M.

1st Tuesday February 5, 2019 9:00 A.M.

1st Tuesday March 5, 2019 9:00 A.M.

1st Tuesday April 2, 2019 9:00 A.M.

1st Wednesday May 8, 2019 9:00 A.M.

1st Tuesday June 4, 2019 9:00 A.M.

1st Tuesday July 2, 2019 9:00 A.M.

1st Tuesday August 6, 2019 9:00 A.M.

1st Tuesday September 3, 2019 9:00 A.M.

1st Tuesday October 1, 2019 9:00 A.M.

1st Wednesday November 6, 2019 9:00 A.M.

1st Tuesday December 3, 2019 9:00 A.M.

1st Tuesday January 7, 2020 9:00 A.M.

4th Tuesday July 23, 2019 9:00 A.M.

5th Tuesday July 30, 2019 9:00 A.M.

5th Wednesday July 31, 2019 9:00 A.M.

HENDRICKS COUNTY COUNCIL 2019 CALENDAR

 BUDGET WORKSHOPS FOR 2020 BUDGETS

PUBLIC HEARING:  September 3, 2019  9:00 A.M. (Regular Meeting)

Adoption:  October 1, 2019 9:00 A.M. (Regular Meeting)

Nancy L. Marsh

Hendricks County Auditor


